
Unverbindliche Illustrationen, Grundrissmaßstab ca. 1:100
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Prinzenstraße

Eingang/Flur

Schlafen

Bad

Abstellraum

Kochen/Essen/Wohnen

Terrasse 1 (½)

Terrasse 2 (½)

Wohnfläche

6,82 m²

13,83 m²

8,79 m²

1,07 m²

20,37 m²

3,28 m²

5,82 m²

59,98 m²


